RESULTATS, 23 AVRIL 2024

Rang N° paire
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Arianne Baeriswyl
Anne Lévy
Isabelle Python
Alain Droz
Monique Stempfel
Rita Tissot
Janine Zurkinden
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Danielle Cosandey
Birgit Hofer
Stéphane Jorg
Anna Kornfeld
Denise Thalmann
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Solange Wijkstrém
Kathrin Ducotterd
Monique Tinguely
Odile Jaeger

Joueurs

Jacqueline de Muralt
Madeleine Kolly
Michelle Deliege

Farideh Hank
Marie-José Schmid
Gérald Jan
Gertrude Deillon
Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard
Nicole Proenca
Irene Buol
Georges Kolly
Gerhard Kornfeld
Anne-Lise Romanens
Marguerite Bruelhart
Heinz Fuhrer
Edy Crittin
André Binggeli
Isabelle Meyer

Anne-Marie De Mont

MP
288.6
275.3
271.8
253.9
234.4
234.1
229.9
222.3
219.7
216.1
204.2
204.0
196.0
195.1
193.5
188.0
187.1
182.6
115.9

%
66.81
63.73
62.92
58.77
54.26
54.19
53.22
51.46
50.86
50.02
47.27
47.22
45.37
45.16
44.79
43.52
43.31
42.27
26.83
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10
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/23/pair/9
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